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NFC Conference

NORTH Division

Lexington Legend
Mt.Vernon Badgers
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Buyers Club
Union United

SOUTH Division

Panama City Panthers
Cedartown Bulldogs
Stanford Tarheels
Miami Wolverines
Clermont Crushers

Total Points

Panama City Panthers
Lexington Legend
Cedartown Bulldogs
Union United

Miami Wolverines
Milwaukee Maulers
Lexington Buyers Club
Stanford Tarheels
Mt.Vernon Badgers
Clermont Crushers
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2785.85
2759.55
2741.75
2555.60
2531.70
2509.40
2475.30
2455.25
2440.25
2177.05
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PCT DIV CONF
0.615 5-3 8-5
0.615 5-2 8-5
0.538 3-4 7-6
0.385 3-5 5-8
0.385 3-5 5-8

PCT DIV CONF
0.769 6-1 10-3
0.615 4-3 8-5
0.538 4-4 7-6
0.308 3-5 4-9
0.231 2-6 3-10

PF
2093.30
1943.30
1929.60
1918.80
2047.60

PF
2134.05
2124.95
1957.95
2037.25
1774.65

PA
1875.15
1904.00
2018.00
1989.65
2009.80

PA
2097.60
1907.70
1869.75
2142.10
2147.70

PTS
2759.55
2440.25
2509.40
2475.30
2555.60

PTS
2785.85
2741.75
2455.25
2531.70
2177.05
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AFC Conference

EAST Division

St.Cloud Steelers
Orlando Renegades
Pikeville Cyclops
Ashland Lions
Lexington Wildcats

WEST Division

Bay Park Bombers
Winnebago Muskrats
Great Falls Grizzlies
Columbus Eagles
San Diego Phenoms

Total Points

Orlando Renegades
Pikeville Cyclops
St.Cloud Steelers
Lexington Wildcats
Winnebago Muskrats
Bay Park Bombers
Great Falls Grizzlies
Ashland Lions
Columbus Eagles
San Diego Phenoms
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2802.75
2723.75
2627.00
2591.35
2562.00
2527.40
2514.00
2469.95
2410.25
2403.05
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PCT
0.846
0.692
0.692
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308
0.231

DIV
6-2
5-3
5-3
2-6
2-6

DIV
4-4
5-3
4-4
4-4

CONF
11-2
9-4
9-4
6-7
6-7

CONF
6-7
6-7
5-8
4-9

3-10
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PF
2075.75
2230.65
2197.50
1911.70
2110.70

PF
1981.05
2012.60
2082.60
1891.50
1823.40

PA
1815.55
1999.75
2122.75
1988.95
2035.40

PA
2066.55
2095.10
2012.70
2058.40
2122.30

PTS
2627.00
2802.75
2723.75
2469.95
2591.35

PTS
2527.40
2562.00
2514.00
2410.25
2403.05
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